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TOR POZNAN

5 & 6 Round

of Eastern|
TCR Eastern Europe Europe )
11-13.06.2021 Prounm can serics JE3en
Tor ,POZNAN" esl

TCR TCR Eastern Europe - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 44 MAKES M. - Cupra TCR e e PO.3-#66 JABEONSKI S. - Hyundai 30N TCI 7 0n  Po. 5 - # 14 CIZEK P. - Cupra Leon Comp TCR 50 a9
1 1:44.023 11:30:15.417 1 1:45.300 11:30:18.334 1 1:47.552 11:30:21.598
2 1:38.384 11:31:53.801 2 1:38.901 11:31:57.235 2 1:41.734 11:32:03.332
3 1:38.309 11:33:32.110 3 1:38.264 11:33:35.499 3 1:40.971 11:33:44.303
4 1:38.229 11:35:10.339 4 1:38.477 11:35:13.976 4 1:39.803 11:35:24.106
5 1:38.413 11:36:48.752 5 1:39.003 11:36:52.979 5 1:39.471 11:37:03.577
6 1:38.251 11:38:27.003 6 1:39.260 11:38:32.239 6 1:38.944 11:38:42.521
7 1:38.533 11:40:05.536 7 1:39.324 11:40:11.563 7 1:38.539 11:40:21.060
8 1:38.295 11:41:43.831 8 1:39.463 11:41:51.026 8 1:38.589 11:41:59.649
9 1:38.498 11:43:22.329 9 1:39.788 11:43:30.814 9 1:38.915 11:43:38.564
10 1:38.574 11:45:00.903 10 1:39.826 11:45:10.640 10 1:39.474 11:45:18.038
11 1:38.606 11:46:39.509 11 1:40.206 11:46:50.846 11 1:39.324 11:46:57.362
12 1:38.865 11:48:18.374 12 1:39.988 11:48:30.834 12 1:39.374 11:48:36.736
13 1:38.847 11:49:57.221 13 1:39.995 11:50:10.829 13 1:39.294 11:50:16.030
14 1:38.915 11:51:36.136 14 1:40.271 11:51:51.100 14 1:39.112 11:51:55.142
15 1:38.859 11:53:14.995 15 1:40.933 11:53:32.033 15 1:39.393 11:53:34.535
16 1:39.438 11:54:54.433 16 1:40.296 11:55:12.329 16 1:40.468 11:55:15.003
Po. 2 - # 11 PEKAR T. - Cupra TCR oy ete Po.4-#2RZEPECKIT.-VWGOIf GTITCR | Jagie  Po.6-# 23 STEIBELS. - Cupra TCR o1 on
1 1:43.807 11:30:16.317 1 1:45.966 11:30:20.634 1 1:46.316 11:30:19.864
2 1:39.188 11:31:55.505 2 1:40.628 11:32:01.262 2 1:43.262 11:32:03.126
3 1:38.650 11:33:34.155 3 1:39.742 11:33:41.004 3 1:41.012 11:33:44.138
4 1:38.492 11:35:12.647 4 1:39.653 11:35:20.657 4 1:39.060 11:35:23.198
5 1:38.205 11:36:50.852 5 1:39.479 11:37:00.136 5 1:39.488 11:37:02.686
6 1:38.382 11:38:29.234 6 1:39.319 11:38:39.455 6 1:38.743 11:38:41.429
7 1:38.328 11:40:07.562 7 1:39.237 11:40:18.692 7 1:38.723 11:40:20.152
8 1:38.797 11:41:46.359 8 1:39.017 11:41:57.709 8 1:38.537 11:41:58.689
9 1:38.872 11:43:25.231 9 1:39.091 11:43:36.800 9 1:39.022 11:43:37.711
10 1:38.934 11:45:04.165 10 1:39.368 11:45:16.168 10 1:39.138 11:45:16.849
11 1:39.502 11:46:43.667 11 1:39.657 11:46:55.825 11 1:39.434 11:46:56.283
12 1:39.082 11:48:22.749 12 1:39.138 11:48:34.963 12 1:39.249 11:48:35.532
13 1:39.689 11:50:02.438 13 1:39.261 11:50:14.224 13 1:39.638 11:50:15.170
14 1:39.183 11:51:41.621 14 1:39.367 11:51:53.591 14 1:39.466 11:51:54.636
15 1:40.214 11:53:21.835 15 1:39.629 11:53:33.220 15 1:39.334 11:53:33.970
16 1:40.264 11:55:02.099 16 1:40.068 11:55:13.288 16 1:41.505 11:55:15.475
Fastest lap: 1:38.205
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TOR POZNAN

5 & 6 Round

of Eastern|
TCR Eastern Europe Europe )
11-13.06.2021 Prounm can serics JE3en
Tor ,POZNAN" esl

TCR TCR Eastern Europe - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.7-#53 STOLARCZYK £. - Audi RS3LMST , 503> Po. 9 - #3 GHERMANDI G. - Cupra TCR 434355 Po.11-#31VESNIC M. - Audi RS3LMS TCR , 50 g0e
1 1:48.616 11:30:25.019 1 145776 11:30:21.326 1 1:47.428 11:30:22.567
2 1:40.807 11:32:05.826 2 1:42.962 11:32:04.288 2 1:42.014 11:32:04.581
3 1:40.288 11:33:46.114 3 1:40.556 11:33:44.844 3 1:41.363 11:33:45.944
4 1:39.401 11:35:25.515 4 1:40.375 11:35:25.219 4 1:41.906 11:35:27.850
5 1:39.895 11:37:05.410 5 1:39.294 11:37:04.513 5 1:39.958 11:37:07.808
6 1:38.237 11:38:43.647 6 1:41.371 11:38:45.884 6 1:40.089 11:38:47.897
7 1:38.456 11:40:22.103 7 1:39.553 11:40:25.437 7 1:39.719 11:40:27.616
8 1:38.557 11:42:00.660 8 1:39.991 11:42:05.428 8 1:40.570 11:42:08.186
9 1:39.032 11:43:39.692 9 1:40.192 11:43:45.620 9 1:40.152 11:43:48.338
10 1:40.095 11:45:19.787 10 1:40.096 11:45:25.716 10 1:41.009 11:45:29.347
11 1:38.930 11:46:58.717 11 1:40.301 11:47:06.017 11 1:41.876 11:47:11.223
12 1:39.343 11:48:38.060 12 1:40.469 11:48:46.486 12 1:40.134 11:48:51.357
13 1:39.227 11:50:17.287 13 1:40.179 11:50:26.665 13 1:40.251 11:50:31.608
14 1:39.253 11:51:56.540 14 140314 11:52:06.979 14 1:40.835 11:52:12.443
15 1:39.324 11:53:35.864 15 1:40.821 11:53:47.800 15 1:40.973 11:53:53.416
16 1:40.796 11:55:16.660 16 1:40.863 11:55:28.663 16 1:41.983 11:55:35.399
Po. 8- #1GROSZEK B.- AudiRS3LMSTCR >33ty Po.10-#22 WITTKE C. - CupraLeon Comp1 35 oys  PO.12-#33 CEHICS. - AudiRS3LMSTCR  , hg'or>
1 1:47.399 11:30:22.128 1 1:50.682 11:30:26.156 1 1:47.538 11:30:24.194
2 1:43.416 11:32:05.544 2 1:42.143 11:32:08.299 2 1:43.164 11:32:07.358
3 1:41.010 11:33:46.554 3 1:40.472 11:33:48.771 3 1:40.745 11:33:48.103
4 1:40.208 11:35:26.762 4 1:40.773 11:35:29.544 4 1:41.013 11:35:29.116
5 1:39.320 11:37:06.082 5 1:40.308 11:37:09.852 5 1:40.442 11:37:09.558
6 1:39.012 11:38:45.094 6 1:39.877 11:38:49.729 6 1:41.100 11:38:50.658
7 1:38.984 11:40:24.078 7 1:40.188 11:40:29.917 7 1:41.309 11:40:31.967
8 1:39.203 11:42:03.281 8 1:39.463 11:42:09.380 8 1:41.686 11:42:13.653
9 1:39.648 11:43:42.929 9 1:39.879 11:43:49.259 9 1:41.284 11:43:54.937
10 1:39.386 11:45:22.315 10 1:40.173 11:45:29.432 10 141452 11:45:36.389
1 1:39.337 11:47:01.652 1 1:40.131 11:47:09.563 1 1:41.016 11:47:17.405
12 1:39.114 11:48:40.766 12 1:39.561 11:48:49.124 12 1:40.590 11:48:57.995
13 1:38.959 11:50:19.725 13 1:39.333 11:50:28.457 13 1:41.255 11:50:39.250
14 1:39.287 11:51:59.012 14 1:39.296 11:52:07.753 14 1:41.100 11:52:20.350
15 1:39.416 11:53:38.428 15 1:40.346 11:53:48.099 15 141216 11:54:01.566
16 1:39.357 11:55:17.785 16 1:41.007 11:55:29.106 16 1:41.779 11:55:43.345
Fastest lap: 1:38.205
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TOR POZNAN

TCR Eastern Europe
11-13.06.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

5 & 6 Round
of

Eastern|
Europe )

TOURING CAR SERIES

TCR TCR Eastern Europe - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 38 ADAMEK R. - Audi RS3LMS TCF , o' Po. 15 - # 55 KOLAKOWSKI S. - Honda Givic T , 1.on s
+58.567 +1:02.464
1 1:51.570 11:30:28.673 1 1:47.564 11:30:23.568
2 1:44.934 11:32:13.607 2 1:41.703 11:32:05.271
3 1:41.478 11:33:55.085 3 1:42.138 11:33:47.409
4 1:41.720 11:35:36.805 4 1:41.091 11:35:28.500
5 1:41.614 11:37:18.419 5 1:40.339 11:37:08.839
6 1:41.768 11:39:00.187 6 1:40.508 11:38:49.347
7 1:41.210 11:40:41.397 7 1:42.149 11:40:31.496
8 1:40.853 11:42:22.250 8 1:54.853 11:42:26.349
9 1:40.519 11:44:02.769 9 1:41.128 11:44:07.477
10 1:40.579 11:45:43.348 10 1:41.856 11:45:49.333
11 1:40.626 11:47:23.974 11 1:41.081 11:47:30.414
12 1:41.633 11:49:05.607 12 1:41.146 11:49:11.560
13 1:41.789 11:50:47.396 13 1:41.926 11:50:53.486
14 1:40.679 11:52:28.075 14 1:40.775 11:52:34.261
15 1:42.463 11:54:10.538 15 1:41.092 11:54:15.353
16 1:42.462 11:55:53.000 16 1:41.544 11:55:56.897
Po. 14 - # 77 WYSZOMIRSKI J. - Honda Civic" Lgi;f.‘;gg
1 1:48.231 11:30:28.770
2 1:42.598 11:32:11.368
3 1:41.194 11:33:52.562
4 1:40.612 11:35:33.174
5 1:40.583 11:37:13.757
6 1:40.168 11:38:53.925
7 1:41.232 11:40:35.157
8 1:40.882 11:42:16.039
9 1:40.772 11:43:56.811
10 1:40.733 11:45:37.544
11 1:40.674 11:47:18.218
12 1:41.499 11:48:59.717
13 1:40.880 11:50:40.597
14 1:44.419 11:52:25.016
15 1:45.260 11:54:10.276
16 1:46.487 11:55:56.763
Fastest lap: 1:38.205
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